
Ceccaro

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ungaro Gianluca (06/2148) 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 1

Pietretti Riccardo (06/2154) 4 1 0 0 4 0 2 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 3

Bizzi Carlo (06/2149) 4 2 0 0 4 0 4 4 4 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Nucci Samuele (06/2234) 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Mazurek Norbert (06/2155) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Radiconi Maurizio (06/2153) 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 0

Bisconti Fabio (06/2151) 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 4 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Benicchi Mattia (06/2150) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ungaro Gianluca 06/2148 18 30 1,67

Pietretti Riccardo 06/2154 15 13 0,87

Bizzi Carlo 06/2149 24 12 0,50

Nucci Samuele 06/2234 14 8 0,57

Mazurek Norbert 06/2155 4 5 1,25

Radiconi Maurizio 06/2153 9 4 0,44

Bisconti Fabio 06/2151 16 2 0,12

Benicchi Mattia 06/2150 0 0 0,00

Club Da Mario

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Nutarelli Gianni (06/2135) 4 11 4 7 0 0 4 0 2 6 4 8 4 9 0 0 0 0 1 3

Gagliardi Andrea (06/2140) 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 8 4 9 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boggi Daniele (06/2141) 4 7 4 4 0 0 2 0 4 7 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 5

Babbucci Alessio (06/2138) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 8 4 5 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bartoli Riccardo (06/2139) 4 6 4 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vittori Marianna (06/2137) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cintio Lorenzo (02/002) 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nutarelli Gianni 06/2135 23 44 1,91

Gagliardi Andrea 06/2140 20 32 1,60

Boggi Daniele 06/2141 20 29 1,45

Babbucci Alessio 06/2138 14 15 1,07

Bartoli Riccardo 06/2139 10 10 1,00

Vittori Marianna 06/2137 8 3 0,38

Cintio Lorenzo 02/002 4 2 0,50

Darts X Caso

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bisconti Pietro (06/2379) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carletti Saverio (06/2136) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciccarella Nico (06/1792) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corrias Mattia (06/2500) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dominici Antonio (06/1795) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franci Lorenzo (06/2449) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Innocenti Emiliano (06/1679) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nucci  Fabio (06/2380) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Papini  Mattia (06/2239) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pelosi Rossella (06/2378) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piro Ilenia (06/2228) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bisconti Pietro 06/2379 0 0 0,00

Carletti Saverio 06/2136 0 0 0,00

Ciccarella Nico 06/1792 0 0 0,00

Corrias Mattia 06/2500 0 0 0,00

Dominici Antonio 06/1795 0 0 0,00

Franci Lorenzo 06/2449 0 0 0,00

Innocenti Emiliano 06/1679 0 0 0,00

Nucci  Fabio 06/2380 0 0 0,00

Papini  Mattia 06/2239 0 0 0,00

Pelosi Rossella 06/2378 0 0 0,00

Piro Ilenia 06/2228 0 0 0,00



Ex Miniera Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Benanchi Mirko (06/1786) 4 3 2 0 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 0 4 1 4 11 0 0

Tondi Alessio (06/2447) 4 7 2 0 4 4 4 8 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0

Prezzolini Massimiliano (06/1796) 0 0 4 0 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 0 4 3 4 7 0 0

Guerrini Mirco (06/1531) 4 6 4 0 4 3 2 1 0 0 2 4 4 0 4 6 4 8 0 0

Contorni Riccardo (06/1527) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pizzetti Damiano (06/2049) 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kirilvova Darija (06/1888) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pizzetti Marco (06/1638) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Benanchi Mirko 06/1786 30 39 1,30

Tondi Alessio 06/2447 20 32 1,60

Prezzolini Massimiliano 06/1796 28 29 1,04

Guerrini Mirco 06/1531 28 28 1,00

Contorni Riccardo 06/1527 4 8 2,00

Pizzetti Damiano 06/2049 8 2 0,25

Kirilvova Darija 06/1888 0 0 0,00

Pizzetti Marco 06/1638 10 0 0,00

La Combriccola

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Alia Paulin (06/2006) 4 10 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 11 0 0 0 0

Veronesi Emiliano (06/1942) 4 11 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 0 4 6 4 3 4 6 0 0 0 0

Andreassi Andrea (06/1941) 0 0 4 10 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0

Javier Austin Jefferson (06/2007) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0

Azizi Alit (06/2245) 4 11 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Doganieri Francesco (06/2010) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bergamaschi Andrea (06/2237) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Golinelli Gabriele (06/2008) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Alia Paulin 06/2006 20 52 2,60

Veronesi Emiliano 06/1942 28 40 1,43

Andreassi Andrea 06/1941 16 38 2,38

Javier Austin Jefferson 06/2007 12 26 2,17

Azizi Alit 06/2245 12 17 1,42

Doganieri Francesco 06/2010 8 10 1,25

Bergamaschi Andrea 06/2237 12 10 0,83

Golinelli Gabriele 06/2008 4 0 0,00


